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			Inorganic Chemistry

Martin Lemaire

Associate Professor

Office: Cairns 508

Lab: Cairns 466

905 688 5550 x6432

mlemaire@brocku.ca

Georgii Nikonov

Professor

Office: Cairns 414

Lab: Cairns 466

905 688 5550 x3350

gnikonov@brocku.ca

Melanie Pilkington

Professor

Office: Cairns 410

Synthetic Lab: Cairns 466

Crystallography Lab: Cairns 460

905 688 5550 x3403

mpilkington@brocku.ca


		

	


	
		
			Physical & Theoretical Chemistry

Divya Kaur Matta

Assistant Professor

Office: Cairns 511A

Labs: Mackenzie Chown H 207

Office Phone: 905 688 5550 x 4530

Lab Phone: 905 688 5550 x 4171

dmatta@brocku.ca

Jianbo Gao

Assistant Professor

Office: Cairns 517

Labs: Cairns 130, 133, 119 (Grad Office)

Office Phone: 905 688 5550 x

Lab Phone: 905 688 5550 x 3410

jgao@brocku.ca

Professors Emeriti

Art van der Est

avde@brocku.ca

Stuart Rothstein

Steve Hartman

shartman@brocku.ca

Ian Brindle

ibrindle@brocku.ca

David C. Moule

In Memoriam

Tomas Hudlicky (In Memoriam)

Jack Miller (In Memoriam)

Bert Holland (In Memoriam)

Martin S. Gibson

Richard R. Hiatt

Mary Frances Richardson


		

	








	
		
			Organic Chemistry

Jeffrey Atkinson

Professor

Office: Cairns 416

Lab: Cairns 457 and 542

905 688 5550 x3967

jatkinson@brocku.ca

Travis Dudding

Professor

Office: Cairns 519

905 688 5550 x3405

tdudding@brocku.ca

Dustin Duncan

Assistant Professor

Office: Cairns 516

905 688 5550 x6232

dduncan@brocku.ca

Costa Metallinos

Professor

Office: Cairns 518

Lab: Cairns 542

905 688 5550 x3848

metallic@brocku.ca

Hongbin (Tony) Yan

Professor

Office: Cairns 415

Lab: Cairns 542

Office Phone: 905 688 5550 x3545

Lab Phone: 905 688 5550 x3411

tyan@brocku.ca



Paul Zelisko

Associate Professor

Office: Cairns 520

Lab: MCH 221

Office Phone: 905 688 5550 x4389

Lab Phone: 905 688 5550 x4258

pzelisko@brocku.ca

Analytical Chemistry



Vaughn Mangal

Assistant Professor

Office: Cairns 511

Labs: Cairns 551

Office Phone: 905 688 5550 x6136

Lab Phone: 905 688 5550 x

vmangal@brocku.ca

Adjunct Professors

Lydia Chen

Adjunct Professor

Farooq Ahmed

Adjunct Professor

Baz Mistry

Adjunct Professor
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Seminar Series
	Chemistry Seminars
	CHEM/BTEC 5P95,7P95,7P96




		
		Department News

			
					Professor Duncan research group publishes paper in ACS Chemical Biology
											April 3, 2024
									
	
					Chemistry Professor Duncan published paper in Scientific Reports
											April 2, 2024
									
	
					Chemistry Professor Dustin Duncan published two papers in Microbiology Spectrum and ACS Infectious Diseases
											February 28, 2024
									
	
					Professor Divya Matta article selected for the front journal cover art graphics in Journal of Physical Chemistry B
											February 24, 2024
									
	
					Chemistry Professor Divya Matta published article in Journal of  Chemical Theory of Computation
											February 7, 2024
									
	
					New Liquid Helium Recycling System Offers Sustainable Research
											January 26, 2024
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				We acknowledge the land on which Brock University was built is the traditional territory of the Haudenosaunee and Anishinaabe peoples, many of whom continue to live and work here today. This territory is covered by the Upper Canada Treaties and is within the land protected by the Dish with One Spoon Wampum agreement. Today this gathering place is home to many First Nations, Metis, and Inuit peoples and acknowledging reminds us that our great standard of living is directly related to the resources and friendship of Indigenous people.
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